

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD QUICHE LORRAINE SALAD	✓	✓ Wheat	✗	✓	✗	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Quiche Lorraine Baked 100g (Celery, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Wheat), Tomato Cherry Catering 4KG, Salad Catering Mixed 500g														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH HERBY DICED POTATOES	✗	✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Potato Seasoned Herby Diced 2.5KG (Wheat)														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Wholegrain Rice	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Rice Wholegrain														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH JACKET WITH TUNA MAYO	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Potato Baking 80s 15KG, Lid Foil Good2Go, Sauce Mayonnaise Light Heinz 5L (Eggs, Mustard), Tuna In Brine Skipjack Pouch 3.1KG (Fish), Spread Portions Mini Kerrymaid 10g 96s (Milk), Foil Deep Good2Go														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH ROAST VEGETABLE BEAN WRAP	✓	✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Veg Mediterranean Roasted Medley 1KG, Salad Five Bean St Nicholas 800g, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG, Tomato Chopped Caterers Choice 2.55KG, Paste Tomato 800g, Tomato Puree Caterers Choice 800g, Seasoning Cajun Brakes 650g (Celery), VegetableBouillon Powder Chefs Pass 800g, Bouillion Powder Veg Knorr Essential 3KG, Wrap Tortillas Plain Medium 10in (Wheat), Onions Diced 10mm 2.5KG, Oil Rapeseed Extended Life B/B 20L														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD 6" TORTILLA	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
	Ingredients: Tortilla Flour 6in (Wheat)													

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH BERRIES FLAPJACK	✗	✔ Oats	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

Ingredients: Water Cold 1L, Cereal **Oats** Mornflake Brakes 12.5KG, Mix Flapjack Middleton 12.5KG (**Oats**), Foil Deep Good2Go, Lid Foil Good2Go, Cranberries Dried 1KG

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information